
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 15.458

Saturday November 30, 2024 - RESULTS 15.958

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.458

16.958
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

12 Y Lorie Diodosio VF Cuz IM TNT 15.458 1D-1 300.00$   

13 ?? Casey Zimmerman Gusy Keep /Sake Lady 15.670 1D-2 257.00$   

29 N Kayla Jones Flit Stinson 15.700 1D-3 171.00$   

39 N Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vegas Guy 15.747 1D-4 128.00$   

21 Y Wendy Hoefer Need Horse name 15.765

28 Y 15491 Harley Mackey Kidrockmetafame 15.773

15 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 15.801

31 N Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.824

2 Y Samantha Chambers Crossfire Cartel 15.853

22 ?? Kacie Hruska The TacmManCometh 15.862

22 N Charley Critton Cowboy 15.879

33 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.887

4 Y Derald Shaw MS Paygirl Blake 15.976 2D-1 257.00$   

7 y Cathi Hadley Elle 15.982 2D-2 220.00$   

7 Y Avery Draper Handsome 15.994 2D-3 147.00$   

8 Y LeniJo Thompson 16.016 2D-4 110.00$   

28 N Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame 16.063

13 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.099

14 N Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.131

13 Y Danica Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.156

35 ?? Kelly Yates Diva 16.216

7 ?? 10197 Cathy Ferguson SRL Six Jets Charm 16.233

16 Y Maddie Chambers Moonshine 16.248

1 N Avery Draper Texas 16.256

16 Y Kristen Myers mri Nick it Kit Kat 16.275

2 n Bethany Gabel Need Horse name 16.313

9 ?? Casey Stichter KN My FrstFiesta 16.321

27 Y Kari Boxleitner Debo 16.352

37 zy Lorie Diodosio Kahn Mann 16.360

6 Y Casey  Zimmerman AH Royals Honkin It 16.360

23 Y Alysa Reddecliff Deugllo play 16.376

40 ?? Kayla Jones Ginuewin Stinson 16.419

21 Y Kohley Longmeyer Vegas 16.427

29 N Samantha Chambers Pinto Bean 16.450

17 ?? Jennifer Smith Tru Dash N Strip 16.505 3D-1 171.00$   

18 Y Angela Blevins TF Illuminator 16.536 3D-2 147.00$   

2 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare 16.672 3D-3 98.00$     

14 N Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.688 3D-4 73.00$     

13 N Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.743



20 ?? Taylor Robson SL IVE GOT SPEED 16.750

6 ?? 22256 Bridget Segelke Dark Gmshot Ruby 16.876

30 N Aubrey Smith Twister 16.926

22 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 16.993 4D-1 128.00$   

17 N Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.046 4D-2 110.00$   

10 ?? 23405 Natalie Coufal Shezmy Treasured Lady 17.056 4D-3 73.00$     

19 N Brianna Schmidt Marley 17.108 4D-4 55.00$     

8 ?? JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 17.188

1 ?? 16717 Faith Alonzi Ginning and Flingin 17.228

34 ?? Randy Smith Winchester 17.250

9 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 17.286

27 N Savannah Roberts Famous Troubullmaker 17.321

35 Y Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 17.330

12 Y Bethany Gabel Need Horse name 17.384

3 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 17.432

4 Y Cynthia Heitmann Holy Hopper 17.537

37 N Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 17.594

19 ?? Heather Eastlake Dan 17.655

23 ?? 10197 Savannah Roberts So GuysAGenuineFlit 17.727

29 N Linda Oelke Rogue 18.078

5 N Renate Nieman Miss Smoken Hailey 18.241

6 N Tammi Murphy Star 18.565

38 ?? Casey Stichter Ethel 19.534

24 N Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 19.949

15 ?? Kari Boxleitner I am a classy lion NT-16.227

33 Y McKinzie Rusch Mry Guys Signature NT-16.311

22 Y Harley Mackey Roanies Checkmate NT-16.402

19 Y 15491 Kelly Yates Fabio NT-16.413

12 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria NT-16.592

8 Y Kelley Schnaufer Duponta NT-16.641

36 ?? Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-16.735

1 Y Randa Becco Chloe NT-16.750

26 Y Nicole Roberts VF Speedy Stinson NT-17.374

18 ?? Mollie Sherrill Raining Firewater NT-17.628

23 N Jordyn Crandall Rolex NT-17.728

6 ?? Myra Masters Limp Bisquit NT-20.218

26 ?? Kim Schulze JJ NTBP

# of Entries 75

EF 30.00$              

2,250.00$         

Added $$ 200.00$            

Ttl Pot 2,450.00$         

1D 2D 3D 4D

857.50$       735.00$            490.00$                                    367.50$       2,450.00$   

35% 300.13$       257.25$            171.50$                                    128.63$       

30% 257.25$       220.50$            147.00$                                    110.25$       

20% 171.50$       147.00$            98.00$                                      73.50$         



15% 128.63$       110.25$            73.50$                                      55.13$         

857.50$             735.00$                   490.00$                                                 367.50$             2,450.00$   
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27 Y Casey Zimmerman Guys Keep /Sake Lady 15.670 1D-1 141.00$   

21 ?? Alysa Reddecliff Deugllo play 15.837 1D-2 85.00$     

7 Y Cathi Hadley Elle 15.982 1D-3 57.00$     

31 Y Chari McKune Chick 16.508

24 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.510

26 Y Peyton Crowder SP Shesa Fabulous Dream 17.086 2D-1 85.00$     

3 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.119 2D-2 51.00$     

38 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin To Play 17.120 2D-3 34.00$     

33 Y Missi Scott Fish 17.225

3 Y Peyton Crowder SP Famous Sting Rae 17.365

24 N Dolly diodosio Designer Rubies 17.661

11 Y Gabby Pfeifer Jess Seis Tres 17.873 3D-1 56.00$     

40 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 17.963 3D-2 34.00$     

28 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 18.394 3D-3 23.00$     

36 Y Madilyn Bartlett Rita 18.592

30 Y Barb Ensign Hesa Famous Playboy 19.138

10 N Candice Hill Streaking Fiona 19.846

41 N Grace Strunc Need Horse name 21.257

11 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 21.257

20 ?? Shanoah Trujillo Need Horse name 29.934

27 N Aubrey Smith Twister NT-16.629

22 N Kelley Schnaufer Duponta NT-16.641

20 Y Randa Becco Izzy NT-16.822

17 ?? Nicole Roberts VF Speedy Stinson NT-17.374

32 Y Jordyn Crandall Rolex NT-17.728

11 ?? Britney Brewer Pippi NT-21.504

30 ?? Kennedi Smith Havsumdinero NTBP
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19 Y 15491 Harley Mackey Kidrockmetafame 15.773 1D-1 141.00$   

13 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 15.801 1D-2 85.00$     

1 ?? 16717 Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.824 1D-3 57.00$     

24 N Charley Critton Cowboy 15.879

27 N Avery Draper Handsome 15.994

16 Y Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame 16.063

15 ?? Danica Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.156

31 Y Chari McKune Chick 16.508



24 Y Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.510

25 N Karleigh Kelly Streakin Ciclone 16.770

9 N Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 16.836 2D-1 85.00$     

25 Y Grace Igel Goldie 16.870 2D-2 51.00$     

26 Y Madison Gingerich Faith 17.033 2D-3 34.00$     

16 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy 17.042

17 ?? Natalie Coufal Shezmy Treasured Lady 17.056

39 N Maddie Rowell Miss Smoken Hailey 17.141

25 N Kennedy Critton Lil Wayne 17.244

20 ?? Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 17.330

6 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 17.594

36 ?? Heather Eastlake Dan 17.655

18 ?? Addilyn Quintana Need Horse name 17.797 3D-1 56.00$     

34 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.193 3D-2 34.00$     

32 N Kaydence Abbott Need Horse Name 20.455 3D-3 23.00$     

28 Y 15491 Harley Mackey Roanies Checkmate NT-16.402

15 N Mickenly Halstead Sue NT-16.700

6 ?? 22256 Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-16.735

32 Y Jordyn Crandall Rolex NT-17.728

18 Y Norah Parsons Estis NT-17.848
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24 N Charley Critton Cowboy 15.879 1ST 84.00$     

5 N Mickenly Halstead Sue 17.040 2ND 50.00$     

25 N Kennedy Critton Lil Wayne 17.244 3RD 34.00$     

18 ?? Addilyn Quintana Need Horse name 17.797

14 Y Juliette Schubert Love That Lioness 17.909

5 Y Harper Steele 20.005

32 N Kaydence Abbott Need Horse Name 20.455

27 N Aubrey Smith Twister NT-16.629
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12 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.887 1ST 60.00$     

17 ?? Nicole Roberts VF Speedy Stinson NT-17.374


